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Dossard
451
453
471
452
489

464
486
488
454
460
478
496
495
463
487
494
462
458
479
474
482
461
492
466
467
483
484
465
469
468
490
493
477
472
485
491
457
473
476
456

COURSE 12 - 15 ans 2015

Nom
NOBLET
MARTIN
POTIRON
MARTIN
GUITTON
GUERIN--CAVARO
POULARD
CHERON
LEDUC
LETORT
PHAM-MINH
BEAUDET
ROUSSEAU
BOUREAU
QUENTIN
BRIAND
GOURGUES
GODEFROY
RIVIERE
LEMOINE
POULAILLE
BOUREAU
HOHENSTEIN
QUESTERBERT
CLISSON-COGREL
MARTINEZ
GODEFROY
GUILLOU
MOREAU
JALLAIS
SOURISSEAU
HOHENSTEIN
PHAM-MINH
BERNARD
PERSON
BONNIER
GRUPONT
CERNUCOF
AUBERT
BELIN

Prénom

Eliot
Charly
Jules
Enzo
Valentin

Paul
Nicolas
Théo
Elvan
Antoine
LEO-PAUL
Mathis
Louison
Kilian
Hamonniaux
Anthony
Simon
Julie
Maxence
Marie
Solal
Marine
Thomas
CLEMENT
Mathilde
Baptiste
Mathieu
Loanne
Pierre
Clarisse
Matéo
Victor
MARINE
Johan
Matheo
Martin
Rowan
Pauline
ORIANE
L aura

Sexe

T
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Temps
Course

00:12:46
00:13:02
00:13:35
00:13:51
00:13:54

00:14:00
00:14:11
00:14:15
00:14:23
00:14:28
00:14:31
00:14:45
00:14:52
00:14:56
00:15:06
00:15:30
00:15:42
00:15:49
00:16:21
00:16:30
00:16:37
00:16:41
00:16:54
00:16:58
00:17:04
00:17:15
00:17:23
00:17:25
00:17:27
00:17:28
00:17:40
00:17:43
00:17:54
00:18:41
00:19:36
00:19:47
00:21:27
00:25:22

Ordre
Arrivée
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Temps
Epreuve

00:12:46
00:13:02
00:13:35
00:13:51
00:13:54

00:14:00
00:14:11
00:14:15
00:14:23
00:14:28
00:14:31
00:14:45
00:14:52
00:14:56
00:15:06
00:15:30
00:15:42
00:15:49
00:16:21
00:16:30
00:16:37
00:16:41
00:16:54
00:16:58
00:17:04
00:17:15
00:17:23
00:17:25
00:17:27
00:17:28
00:17:40
00:17:43
00:17:54
00:18:41
00:19:36
00:19:47
00:21:27
00:25:22

Place
Epreuve

1
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